

## pachet materiale sanitare

I.D.: 91170818

Data publicarii 21.12.23 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 3.163,54 RON - 3.163,54 RON

Descriere: MUFA PE \*40 5\*17.65=88.25 MUFA PE \*32 10\*12.60=126. MUFA PE \*25 11\*9.24=101.64. TEAVA PPR AL \*25 32\*6.72=215.04 ROBINET FONTA 3/4 16\*29.41=470.56 SNUR ETANSARE 10\*47.89=478.90. RULETA 5M 3\*16.81=50.43. RULETA 7.5M 3\*30.25=90.75. NIPLU 1/2 BZ 10\*3.36=33.60. REDUCTIE 3/4-1/2 10\*3.78=37.80. PINZE BONFAIER 20\*2.52=50.40. DIBLURII RAPIDE 100\*2.10=210. COT PPR \*25 60\*0.84=50.40. MUFA PPR \*25 60\*0.84=50.40. ADAPTOR \*25 \*3/4 20\*9.24=184.80. OLANDEZ \*25\*3/4 10\*18.48=184.80. NIPLU 3/4 20\*4.20=84.00 SARITURA \*25 10\*3.78=37.80. CLEME DUBLE \*25 20\*1.26=25.20. BRATARI 1\* 10\*3.36=33.60. COTPPR 25\*3/4 2\*10.08=20.16. TEU PPR \*25 1\*1.68=1.68 OLANDEZ 25\*3/4 1\*18.48=18.48. TEU 16\*16\*16 5\*29.41=147.05 COT 16\*16 9\*21.00=189. COT 16\*1/2 2\*21.00=42.00 CONECTOR 16\*16 5\*20.16=100.80. CLEME PLASTIC \*290 COSE 100\*0.40=40.00